- SSB 5409 H COMM AMD ADOPTED 4/14/03 1
- 2 By Committee on Local Government
- 3 On page 2, at the beginning of line 7, strike "property" and
- 4 insert "acreage"
- On page 10, line 14, after "of the" strike "property" and 5
- 6 insert "acreage"

EFFECT: Replaces petition initiation references to "property" with "acreage."